We reserve the right to make technical changes for improvement of the product.
7003742
MA-PRO-0805-EN-09/21
GROOVING 3INTRODUCTION
CERATIZIT – with passion and a pioneering spirit for hard materials
CERATIZIT with registered offices in Mamer, Luxembourg, develops
and produces highly specialised cutting tools, indexable inserts, rods
made from hard materials and wear parts. The CERATIZIT Group is

GSNT-40.04-00-ST1 CTCP320ST 12416760
GSNT-40.04-00-ST1 CTP1340 12416758
GSNT-40.04-00-ST1 CTPP345 12416763
5.0
GSNT-50.04-00-ST1 CTCP320ST 12416750
GSNT-50.04-00-ST1 CTP1340 12416747
GSNT-50.04-00-ST1 CTPP345 12416752
6.0
GSNT-60.04-00-ST1 CTCP320ST 12416735
GSNT-60.04-00-ST1 CTP1340 12416725
GSNT-60.04-00-ST1 CTPP345 12416742
GROOVING 51LM
LM
2 – 6
Insert Designation Material number
2.0 GSNT-20.02-00-LM CTWN715 12596993
3.0 GSNT-30.03-00-LM CTWN715 12596989
4.0 GSNT-40.04-00-LM CTWN715 12596991
5.0 GSNT-50.04-00-LM CTWN715 14447754
6.0 GSNT-60.04-00-LM CTWN715 14447755
GS – LM
N
GROOVING52
M
2 – 6
Insert Designation Material number
2.0 GSNR-20.00-00-M CTP1340 14617248
3.0 GSNR-30.00-00-M CTP1340 14617250
4.0 GSNR-40.00-00-M CTP1340 14617254
5.0 GSNR-50.00-00-M CTP1340 14617259
6.0 GSNR-60.00-00-M CTP1340 14617263
GS – M
P K
M
GROOVING 53MM
MM
2 – 6
Insert Designation Material number
2.0 GSNR-20.00-00-MM CTP1340 14617264
3.0 GSNR-30.00-00-MM CTP1340 14617265
4.0 GSNR-40.00-00-MM CTP1340 14617268
5.0 GSNR-50.00-00-MM CTP1340 14617270
6.0 GSNR-60.00-00-MM CTP1340 14617272
GS – MM
M
GA
Axial groving

GBN-3205-GO2405 60 14442164
GBN-3206-GO2406 60 14442166
GROOVING60
Monoblocks
GO/GD
GROOVING 61 MONOBLOCKS GO/GD
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T15 12380791
Key T20 12380793
Key SW4 4209
M3.5X14,0/T15 (for h=12) 11081190
M4.0X16/T20 (for h=16) 12003031
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20) 11007006
M5.0X20 4492
Tool Designation Material numberTmax [mm] h
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T13 13 12 L 12162709
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T13 13 12 R 12162706
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13 13 16 L 12162703
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13 13 16 R 12162693
GMEL-20-GD2402-K-T13 13 20 L 12162691
GMER-20-GD2402-K-T13 13 20 R 12162690
GMEL-12-GD24015-K-T23 23 12 L 12599654
GMER-12-GD24015-K-T23 23 12 R 12599653
GMEL-16-GD24015-K-T23 23 16 L 12269982
GMER-16-GD24015-K-T23 23 16 R 12599646
GROOVING62 MONOBLOCKS GO/GD
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T15 12380791
Key T20 12380793
M3.5X14.0/T15 (for h=12) 11081190
M4.0X16/T20 (for h=16) 12003031
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20/25) 11007006
Tool Designation Material numberTmax [mm] h
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T13 13 12 L 12148458
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T13 13 12 R 12148456
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T13 13 16 L 12148455
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T13 13 16 R 12148450
GMEL-20-GD2403-K-T13 13 20 L 12148443
GMER-20-GD2403-K-T13 13 20 R 12148440
GMEL-25-GD2403-K-T13 13 25 L 12148436
GMER-25-GD2403-K-T13 13 25 R 12148434
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T25 25 16 L 12148452
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T25 25 16 R 12148445
GMEL-20-GD2403-K-T25 25 20 L 12148441
GMER-20-GD2403-K-T25 25 20 R 12148437
GMEL-25-GD2403-K-T25 25 25 L 12148435
GMER-25-GD2403-K-T25 25 25 R 12148433
GMEL-32-GD2403-P-T25 25 32 L 14543475
GMER-32-GD2403-P-T25 25 32 R 14543466
GMEL-40-GD2403-S-T25 25 40 L 14543525
GMER-40-GD2403-S-T25 25 40 R 14543492
GROOVING 63MONOBLOCKS GO/GD
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T20 12380793
M4.0X16 T20 (for h=16) 12003031
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20/25) 11007006
Key SW5 4496
M6.0X20 4493
Tool Designation Material numberTmax [mm] h
GMEL-16-GD2404-K-T25 25 16 L 12162689
GMER-16-GD2404-K-T25 25 R 12162737
GMEL-20-GD2404-K-T25 25 20 L 12162734
GMER-20-GD2404-K-T25 25 R 12162729
GMEL-25-GD2404-K-T25 25 25 L 12162726
GMER-25-GD2404-K-T25 25 R 12162714
GMEL-20-GD2405-M-T25 25 20 L 12545199
GMER-20-GD2405-M-T25 25 R 12545190
GMEL-25-GD2405-M-T25 25 25 L 12376613
GMER-25-GD2405-M-T25 25 R 12376612
GMEL-20-GD2406-M-T25 25 20 L 12545152
GMER-20-GD2406-M-T25 25 R 12545139
GMEL-25-GD2406-M-T25 25 25 L 12545182
GMER-25-GD2406-M-T25 25 R 12545172
GMEL-32-GD2406-P-T25 25 32 L 14543480
GMER-32-GD2406-P-T25 25 32 R 14543478
GMEL-40-GD2406-S-T25 25 40 L 14543534
GMER-40-GD2406-S-T25 25 40 R 14543527
GMEL-25-GD3508-P-T32 32 25 L 14420699
GMER-25-GD3508-P-T32 32 25 R 14420698
GMEL-32-GD3508-P-T32 32 32 L 14420703
GMER-32-GD3508-P-T32 32 32 R 14420702
GROOVING64
Blades GO/GD
with internal cooling
GROOVING 65BLADES GO WITH INTERNAL COOLING

GBR-2602-GO2402-C 25 12416829
GBR-3202-GO2402-C 25 12416818
GBN-2602-GO2402-C 25 12416839
GBN-3202-GO2402-C 25 12295549
GBN-2603-GO2403-C 35 12154026
GBN-3203-GO2403-C 50 12154027
GBN-2604-GO2404-C 35 12528755
GBN-3204-GO2404-C 50 12528758
GBN-3205-GO2405-C 60 14442167
GBN-3206-GO2406-C 60 14442170
GROOVING66
Monoblocks GO/GD
with internal cooling
GROOVING 67MONONBLOCKS GD WITH INTERNAL COOLING
Tool Designation Material numberTmax [mm] h
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 16 L 12317045
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 16 R 12317044
GMEL-20-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 25 L 12317048
GMER-20-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 25 R 12317046
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 16 L 12213519
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 16 R 12213518
GMEL-20-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 20 L 12213516
GMER-20-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 20 R 12213513
GMEL-25-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 25 L 12213509
GMER-25-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 25 R 12213508
GMEL-16-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 16 L 12317036
GMER-16-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 16 R 12317035
GMEL-20-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 20 L 12317041
GMER-20-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 20 R 12317040
GMEL-25-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 25 L 12317034
GMER-25-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 25 R 12317043
GMEL-32-GD2403-P-T25-C 25 32 L 14543537
GMER-32-GD2403-P-T25-C 25 32 R 14543535
GMEL-32-GD2404-P-T25-C 25 32 L 14543543
GMER-32-GD2404-P-T25-C 25 32 R 14543540
GMEL-40-GD2403-S-T25-C 25 40 L 14543558
GMER-40-GD2403-S-T25-C 25 40 R 14543546
GMEL-40-GD2404-S-T25-C 25 40 L 14543566
GMER-40-GD2404-S-T25-C 25 40 R 14543564
GROOVING68 MONONBLOCKS GD WITH INTERNAL COOLING
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key SW5 4496
M6.0x20 4493
M6x6 DIN 913 11040843
G1/8 DIN 913 12089802
GMEL-20-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 25 R
GMEL-20-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 25 R
GMEL-40-GD3508-P-T32-C 32 40 L 14543572
GMER-40-GD3508-P-T32-C 32 40 R 14543567
Tool Designation Material numberTmax [mm] h
Monoblocks GO/GD
– R (reinforced)
GROOVING 71
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T15 12380791
M4.0X14/T15 195068
MONOBLOCKS GD – REINFORCED
Tool Designation T max [mm] h Material number
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 12 L 12562846
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 R 12522212
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 16 L 12562848
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 R 12522214
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 12 L 12562851
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 R 12522215
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 16 L 12562855
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 R 12522216
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 12 L 12562831
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 R 12522181
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 16 L 12562835
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 R 12522183
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 12 L 12562836
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 R 12522210
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 16 L 12562843
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 R 12522211
Monoblocks GO/GD
-R (reinforced) with internal cooling
GROOVING 73
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T15
12380791
M4.0X14/T15 195068
M6.0X6.0 DIN 913 11040843
G1/8 DIN 913 12089802
MONOBLOCKS GD – REINFORCED WITH INTERNAL COOLING
Tool Designation T max [mm] h Material number
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 12 L 12595600
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 12 R 12595599
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 16 L 12562862
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 16 R 12522219
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T21-R-C 21 16 L 12562868
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T21-R-C 21 16 R 12562866
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 12 L 12595597
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 12 R 12595596
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 16 L 12562859
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 16 R 12562875
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T21-R-C 21 16 L 12562861
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T21-R-C 21 16 R 12522218
Blades GS
GROOVING 75
Spare parts * Designation Material number
GK-3 (2 and 3 mm)

GBL-2602-GS02-C 25 12258634
GBL-3202-GS02-C 25 12258689
GBR-2602-GS02-C 25 12258498
GBR-3202-GS02-C 25 12258693
GBN-2603-GS03-C 35 12258695
GBN-3203-GS03-C 50 12258698
GBN-2604-GS04-C 40 12260542
GBN-3204-GS04-C 50 12260546
Monoblocks GS
GROOVING 79
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T20 12380793
M4.0X18/T20 11007006
MONOBLOCKS GS
Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h Material number
GMEL-16-GS02-K-T20 20 16 L 14640098
GMER-16-GS02-K-T20 20 16 R 14640108
GMEL-16-GS03-K-T20 20 16 L 14418730
GMER-16-GS03-K-T20 20 16 R 12014659
GMEL-20-GS02-K-T20 20 20 L 14640088
GMER-20-GS02-K-T20 20 20 R 14640093
GMEL-20-GS03-K-T20 20 20 L 14418731
GMER-20-GS03-K-T20 20 20 R 12014658
GMEL-20-GS04-K-T25 25 20 L 14640077
GMER-20-GS04-K-T25 25 20 R 14640086
GMEL-20-GS05-K-T25 25 20 L 14640019
GMER-20-GS05-K-T25 25 20 R 14640027
GMEL-20-GS06-K-T25 25 20 L 14640035
GMER-20-GS06-K-T25 25 20 R 14640057
GMEL-25-GS03-M-T20 20 25 L 14418735
GMER-25-GS03-M-T20 20 25 R 12014657
GMEL-25-GS04-M-T25 25 25 L 14640046
GMER-25-GS04-M-T25 25 25 R 14640064
GMEL-25-GS05-M-T25 25 25 L 12172251
GMER-25-GS05-M-T25 25 25 R 12172252
GMEL-25-GS06-M-T32 32 25 L 12172246
GMER-25-GS06-M-T32 32 25 R 12172249
Monoblocks GA
GROOVING 81
Designation
s
[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
h = h1
[mm]
h2
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
f
[mm] Material number
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-40-50 3 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624781
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-50-60 3 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624782
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-60-70 3 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624787
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-75-100 3 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624789
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-100-140 3 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624778
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-140-200 3 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624779
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-40-50 3 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624771
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-50-60 3 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624773
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-60-70 3 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624775
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-75-100 3 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624776
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-100-140 3 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624767
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-140-200 3 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 12624769
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-40-50 4 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590378
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-50-60 4 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590379
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-60-70 4 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590380
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-75-100 4 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590384
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-100-140 4 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590388
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-140-200 4 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590389
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-40-50 4 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590390
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-50-60 4 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590392
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-60-70 4 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590393
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-75-100 4 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590394
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-100-140 4 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590395
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-140-200 4 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 14590396
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-45-60 5 20 45 60 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 14646118
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-60-75 5 20 60 75 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 14646121
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-75-100 5 28 75 100 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 14646122
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-100-180 5 28 100 180 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 14646123
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-180-400 5 32 180 400 25 33 25 150 51 23.3 14646128
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-45-60 5 20 45 60 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 14646129
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-60-75 5 20 60 75 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 14646130
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-75-100 5 28 75 100 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 14646131
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-100-180 5 28 100 180 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 14646132
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-180-400 5 32 180 400 25 33 25 150 51 23.3 14646133
MONOBLOCKS GA
Module
Module GO/GD
Radial

[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
h = h1
[mm]
h2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
f
[mm] Material number
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-40-50 3 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.9 14463975
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-50-60 3 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.9 14463983
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-60-70 3 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.9 14464017
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-75-100 3 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.9 14464019
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-100-140 3 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.9 14464021
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-140-200 3 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.9 14464024
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-40-50 3 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.9 14463992
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-50-60 3 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.9 14464003
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-60-70 3 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.9 14464004
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-75-100 3 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.9 14464005
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-100-140 3 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.9 14464007
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-140-200 3 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.9 14464009
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-40-50 4 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.4 14482809
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-50-60 4 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.4 14482811
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-60-70 4 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.4 14482813
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-75-100 4 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.4 14482815
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-100-140 4 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.4 14482816
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-140-200 4 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.4 14482819
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-40-50 4 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.4 14482788
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-50-60 4 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.4 14482790
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-60-70 4 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.4 14482794
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-75-100 4 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.4 14482797
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-100-140 4 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.4 14482800
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-140-200 4 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.4 14482804
Module Holder
GROOVING 89
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T15 220983

[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
s
[mm]
h
[mm]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
Dmin
[mm] Material number
GMIR-25-GD2402-T08-C 25 8 2 24.4 21 200 52 32 14579550
GMIR-25-GD2403-T09-C 25 9 3 24.5 22 200 52 32 14579559
GMIR-32-GD2403-T11-C 32 11 3 31 27.5 250 64 42 14531572
GMIR-32-GD2404-T11-C 32 11 4 31 27.5 250 64 42 14579577
GMIR-40-GD2404-T12-C 40 12 4 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 14579584
GMIR-40-GD2405-T12-C 40 12 5 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 14579589
GMIL-25-GD2402-T08-C 25 8 2 24.4 21 200 52 32 14579552
GMIL-25-GD2403-T09-C 25 9 3 24.5 22 200 52 32 14579575
GMIL-32-GD2403-T11-C 32 11 3 31 27.5 250 64 42 14579548
GMIL-32-GD2404-T11-C 32 11 4 31 27.5 250 64 42 14579582
GMIL-40-GD2404-T12-C 40 12 4 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 14579587
GMIL-40-GD2405-T12-C 40 12 5 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 14579592
Spare parts Designation Material number
Key T20 220985
M5.0X18/T20 195069
M4.0X4.0 DIN 913 1338306